
7
9

13
15
19
20
22
24
25
27

43
55
56
57
59

62
63

69

105
107

111
133
163
187
219
239
251
261
269

271
274

292
294

The Schwarz Foundation: Tenth Anniversary
Schwarz Foundation Mission Statement

SAMOS YOUNG ARTISTS FESTIVAL
Music as a Symbol of Diversity and International Understanding
Comments by Musical Directors

A Greek Midsummer Nights Dream—Masha llyashov
Music Creates Solidarity—an Idea Growing into a Vision—Alexis Karaiskakis-Nastos
Music-Making as a Stranger—Daniel Nodel
Pythagorion—a Place of Evolving Sound—Dr. Konstantia Gourzi

Memories and Views: Conversations with Participating Musicians
Mulo Francel, Lenia Safiropoulou, Dorukhan Doruk, Markellos Chryssicos,
Fanie Antonelou, Guy Mintus, Caspar Frantz

Photo Impressions of 2010-2020
Music Projects

Samos Music Studios
Creating Spaces to let in the Light—Nikos Xydakis
Musical Masterclasses and Workshops—a conversation—Prof. Nikos Tsouchlos,
Lorenda Ramou, Dimitris Kountouras
Long Distance Learning Room

Archaic Samos—A Centre of the Ancient World—Prof. Dr. Dr. h.c. Wolf-Dietrich Niemeier

Searching for Traces on the Island of Samos—Ina Niehoff

ART SPACE PYTHAGORION
From the Periphery, with a Point of View—Katerina Gregos
Exhibitions

13,700,000 km3
Anatomy of Political Melancholy
Summer of Love: On the Unlikely Liaison between Love and Politics
A World Not Ours
Hotel Marina Lucica
Borderline
Long Legged Linguistics
Between Eye and Hand

Visual Art Projects
Curatorial Fellowships
Educational Programme—Katerina Zacharopoulou

Biographies

Epilogue
Contributors

https://d-nb.info/1260158268

