7	The Schwarz Foundation: Tenth Anniversary
9	Schwarz Foundation Mission Statement
13	SAMOS YOUNG ARTISTS FESTIVAL
15	Music as a Symbol of Diversity and International Understanding
19	Comments by Musical Directors
20	A Greek Midsummer Nights Dream—Masha Ilyashov
22	Music Creates Solidarity—an Idea Growing into a Vision—Alexis Karaiskakis-Nastos
24	Music-Making as a Stranger—Daniel Nodel
25	Pythagorion—a Place of Evolving Sound—Dr. Konstantia Gourzi
27	Memories and Views: Conversations with Participating Musicians
	Mulo Francel, Lenia Safiropoulou, Dorukhan Doruk, Markellos Chryssicos,
	Fanie Antonelou, Guy Mintus, Caspar Frantz
43	Photo Impressions of 2010–2020
55	Music Projects
56	Samos Music Studios
57	Creating Spaces to let in the Light—Nikos Xydakis
59	Musical Masterclasses and Workshops—a conversation—Prof. Nikos Tsouchlos,
	Lorenda Ramou, Dimitris Kountouras
62	Long Distance Learning Room
63	Archaic Samos—A Centre of the Ancient World—Prof. Dr. Dr. h.c. Wolf-Dietrich Niemeier
69	Searching for Traces on the Island of Samos—Ina Niehoff
105	ART SPACE PYTHAGORION
107	From the Periphery, with a Point of View—Katerina Gregos
	Exhibitions
111	13,700,000 km³
133	Anatomy of Political Melancholy
163	Summer of Love: On the Unlikely Liaison between Love and Politics
187	A World Not Ours
219	Hotel Marina Lucica
239	Borderline
251	Long Legged Linguistics
261	Between Eye and Hand
269	Visual Art Projects
	Curatorial Fellowships
271	Educational Programme—Katerina Zacharopoulou
274	Biographies
292	Epilogue



294

Contributors